
Judge's Signatures

2015 River City Classic
Meet Results
Sep 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/28/2015 1:53:53 PM

Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

April Seeger6202
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.325 9.5509.475 37.550
8 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Kol6211
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.225 9.5009.125 37.300
3 5 7 4 2 

2 

Kyla Greenhut6214
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.425 9.3509.300 37.250
9T 1 3T 6T 3 

3 

Ashlee Hang6307
Elevate

9.275 8.850 9.5759.300 37.000
5T 9T 3T 1 4 

4 

Elena Marquez6305
Elevate

9.000 9.275 9.3259.300 36.900
18 3T 3T 8T 5 

5 

Eryn Bonner6217
Davis Diamonds

9.600 8.275 9.4509.450 36.775
1 18 2 5 6 

6 

Kalina Joy Rivas6304
Elevate

9.550 8.775 9.5258.875 36.725
2 12 10 3 7 

7 

Emma Hudson6212
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.000 9.3509.050 36.675
5T 6T 8 6T 8 

8 

Kayla Merkel6308
Elevate

9.050 9.275 9.1508.600 36.075
15T 3T 15 10 9T

9T

Jenna Sheppard6203
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.850 9.0259.175 36.075
17 9T 6 13 9T

9T

Sierra Rodriguez6303
Elevate

9.175 8.725 9.1258.700 35.725
9T 13 12 11 11 

11 

Phoenix Thomas6302
Elevate

9.175 8.800 9.0008.625 35.600
9T 11 14 14T 12 

12 

Maribel Mercado6413
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.875 8.1508.950 35.125
12 8 9 21 13 

13 

Cristina Kim6221
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.650 9.1008.675 35.025
22 15 13 12 14 

14 

Penny Pagaduan6114
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.575 9.0008.350 34.975
15T 16 18 14T 15 

15 

Sydney Bohnsack6101
CSC - Great Oaks

9.300 8.700 8.7508.050 34.800
4 14 20T 19 16 

16 

Lucy Valencia6115
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 9.000 8.0008.550 34.500
19 6T 17 22 17 

17 

Abby Mayer6208
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.050 8.7008.575 34.400
13T 20 16 20 18 

18 

Aisling Griffin6002
Athletic Horizons

9.075 8.150 9.0008.050 34.275
13T 19 20T 14T 19 

19 

Brynna Wayland6010
Athletic Horizons

8.900 7.800 8.8008.725 34.225
20T 23 11 18 20 

20 

Larisa Robinson6009
Athletic Horizons

8.900 7.825 9.3258.150 34.200
20T 22 19 8T 21 

21 

Masyn Arntzen6001
Athletic Horizons

9.275 7.850 8.8507.800 33.775
5T 21 23 17 22 

22 

Claire Harman6109
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.500 7.8257.975 32.850
23 17 22 23 23 

23 
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